The tentative details of description of work, 
amount and time schedule for completing the work is given as under:- 

Description of Work Approximate 
Labour Cost in Rs. 

Contract period 

In-House manufacturing of Furniture and 
Wooden Crates at HFDC Saw Mill, Pipli 

24,00,000/- 
(Twenty Four Lakh 
only) 

UPTO 31.03.2026 

N.B.:-  

1. Works can be increased or decreased depending upon the availability of work-
orders. 

2. This tender is only for labour, machinery with tools/instruments. 
3. Sawn Timber will be provided by HFDC and other material can be provided by